

Abstract of cost

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/5) p/v & fixing of km stone to do all-					
Qty vide st no (1) p-9					
1 NO @ 2904.61/NO = 2905.00					
(2/5) p/v & fixing of 200m post to do all-					
Qty vide st no (2) p-9					
1 NO @ 789.54/NO = 790.00					
(3/5) p/v & fixing of retro-reflective cautionary board 600mm triangle Board to do all-					
Qty vide st no (3) p-9					
1 NO @ 4660.05/NO = 4660.00					
(4/5) p/v & fixing of retro-reflective board of 600mm circular to do all-					
Qty vide st no (4) p-10					
1 NO @ 5052.33/NO = 5052.00					
(5/10) p/v & fixing of retro-reflective Board of 600mm x 450mm rectangular to do all-					
Qty vide st no (5) p-10					
1 NO @ 4872.87/NO = 4873.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/11) p/v & fixing of 950mm side octagon board to do all -					
Qty vide S.No - (6) - P-10					
2 NO. @ 10422.37/NO = 20844.74					
(7/12) p/v & fixing of 1150mm boundary pillar to do all -					
Qty vide S.No (7) P-10					
3 NO. @ 755.07/NO = 2265.00					
(8/14) p/v & laying of Road marking of hot thermoplastic compound to do all -					
Qty vide S.No (8) P-10 & 11					
50m ² @ 730.03/m ² = 36502.00					
(9/15) p/v & fixing of 'logo' of M.M.G.S. to do all -					
Qty vide S.No (9) - P-11					
3 NO. @ 11880.15/NO = 35640.00					
					= 113531.00
Add 1x LC @					
Add 18x 950mm @					
(10/17) Clearing & grubbing of Road land by manual means to do -					
Qty vide S.No (10) P-10					
Qty - 0.05 Ha @ 73278.75/Ha = 3662.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area.
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/2) Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulder to do all—					
Qty vide SLNO (2) P- (6) (1)					
120.00 m ³ @ 243.22/m ³ =					29186.00
(12/3) Construction of granular sub-base G/SB - Gr. I to do all —					
Qty vide SLNO (3) P- (8) (2)					
18.750 m ³					
@ 3599.27/m ³ =					67486.00
(13/4) P/L & Laying LBM Gr-3 to do all complete job—					
Qty vide SLNO (4) - P- (2)					
14.063 m ³					
@ 5094.28/m ³ =					71640.00
(14/5) Construction of Cement Concrete pavement (PCC) of grade m35 to do all—					
Qty vide SLNO (5) P- (8) (5)					
150.284/m ³					
@ 7582.99/m ³ =					1139602.00
					= 1425107.00

Continuation

P.T.O.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	—	→	= 1425107.00
Add S.F. (A)			—	→	= 87444.00
Add J.Y. LC (F)			—	→	= 14251.00
Add 18 x 75 + (A)			—	→	= 256519.00
					= 1783321.00
Hence as per agreement					= 178.00
" - 0.01 x Below					= 1783143.00
Hence previous payment (J)					= 1648055.00
					payable = 135088.00
<i>K. S. M.</i> 24/11/25 TS 24/11/25 AT					

up to date material statement

- (i) E/W - 120.00 m³
- (ii) metal - 32.766 m³
- (iii) Stone aggregate - 135.26 m³
- (iv) Coarse sand - 74.378 m³
- (v) Stone Screening - 3.375 m³

<i>K. S. M.</i> 24/11/2025 TS 24/11/25 AT					

Continuation